Date in: 11 101 2021 18:37		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	- CI C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C -	
The state of the s	Jeb description	Date &Tim	o Completed .	Done py
11 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1	SAS e-Illing	G T		
Veh Nor Skup York S	E-mally bjala the, Al	(tlas)	18	
07,00 KOK 13/01. 40.0	I-Motor Claim For	in d		
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (William	o OD 2lus, TP (brs)		
On the language only	I-Photo Uploaded	1		,
Fares approved the Tu	Assessment/Survey P	aport		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax	Handle Owner/Wk	112	
Proformed Wittp / INC Assign Wittp / QW: (		Tolt	Fux	ı
TP Buildenfars Veli No. 8	C 6049M.	INC( , )/Non-I	VC( ).	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:		
Polley No: ( ) Per	rlod: (	) Cover Typ		· ).
Confirmed by 1 (	· Dat		iniai	,
		N: 0-20%; P: 21-7	9%. P: 80-100	)/(0)
The second secon		10()		
Bxocss (\$ ') Londing; \$1,0	00 ( ) / \$2,000 ( )	OZOGO NED TODO DE LA	CCCH PSY	C.C.
全型的原理 的复数人名英格兰 医克里克氏征 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性	SHORT SHADOW HOUSE	DEFINITIAL CONTRACTOR	riorcidite (1970)	077 171 1 1
( ) Walle-In Customer i Customers Info		In a Suicuy NO 1910	· ·	
( ) Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yasard	The second secon	) ; Towing Co: (	1,0	
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoice	YES( )/NO(	NAME OF THE PARTY	THE PROPERTY	张沙服·龙飞
eminter and pulling the second of the	HORISH ESTABLISHED AND STREET	的现在形式的 的复数形式	Schill Distantion	C. M. M. A. P.
	Courtesy Car ( )		-W	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			7 ,
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	000] ()	<u> </u>		
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		
Infurý i	,			
Titlury'i	, Modernamolysvanski sakski			Sesciones :
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER				2000 3016
PARTY PRODUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER				5000000
PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA				
***************************************				
				Maria Salah
				The contract of the contract o
	经经济的政府 医原形性 医原子氏 医二甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	The state of the second	O)s OOS UNG (MO)	
NA2100587	線/旅游館///////////////////////////////////	Denver Assertment (5)	60); UNG (110)	Windley Value
NA2100587	3) TV () PT () PT () PT () PT () PT	Denny Assessment (5) Towing Fee Pollow-Through Burvey Pollow-Through Burvey (1) Indianage 1121 1107 Only	60); UNG (110)	S CALLES SCALAR
NA2100587 iver/Owner:	SARAGERANI ILLANDO STEPI OPTI SPET	Denny Assessment (5) Towing Fee Pollow-Through Survey (1) Indian-Through Survey (1) Indianasian 11107 Only Rajamanian	60); UNG (110)	
NA2180587	OTI	Denny Assessment (5) Towing Fee Follow-Through Burvey (1) Information the Survey (1) Information the Conty Re-jumpolion Line DA + SMRT Burvey	o); o); oo); tro(tro); tro	
NA2100587  iver/Owner: where the two: rnaged Portion:	3) DA 3) TV 3) FT 3) FT 5) FT 6) TR 7) NI 2 1) NT	Denny: Assessment (5) Towing Fee Pollow-Through Survey (1) Indianatalization Daly Re-jumpollon Ideo DA + SMRT Survey JG Additional Survices:	(*************************************	7 (AL) (3) SE AMA (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
MA2100581  iver/Owner:  manual No:  manual Portion:	0 TN 1 10 TN 1	Demogr Ansessment (5) Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey (1) Indianational HAT Duly Re-jurpedon Idea DA + SMRT Survey JC Additional Services: 1 Country Car / Tot Allow	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	2
MA2100581  iver/Owner:  manet No:  maged Portion:	3) DA 3) TV () VT 3) FT Far () TR 7) N1 2) N7 () N3 () N3 () N3 () N3 () N4 () N5 () N	Denwis Assessment (5) Towing Fee Pollow-Through Survey (1) Indian stainst this Only Re-Jameston Ideo DA + SMRT Survey Of Additional Servicests Country Car / Tot Allow they in Co-ordination ( Yout Repair Inspection	(Control of the control of the contr	7
	3) DA 3) TV 3) TV 3) FT 5) FT 6) TR 7) NT 0) NT 0) NT 1) NT	Demogr Ansessment (5) Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey (1) Indianational HAT Duly Re-jurpedon Idea DA + SMRT Survey JC Additional Services: 1 Country Car / Tot Allow	(Control of the control of the contr	2

SN08211B000A / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/01/2021 18:31 (SGT)

SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (11/01/2021 18:31 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

11/01/2021 18:31 (SGT) 10/01/2021 22:40 (SGT) Commonwealth Ave W, Singapore

Singapore

## DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKW4089S

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

your vehicle?

No

LIM YICK SUAN JEANNETTE

SXXXX450D

yicksuan@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-96372303

+65-96372303

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

Vehicle Category

Toyota Corolla

Private use

No - Reporting only Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

MSIG

Comprehensive

No

A 29135236 AT2

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

LIM YICK SUAN JEANNETTE

SXXXX450D

12/08/1991 Date Of Driving Pass 29 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Driving experience Female Gender (Phone) +65-96372303 Mobile Number +65-96372303 Alt, Phone Number yicksuan@gmail.com Email Address 36 HIGHGATE CRESCENT Address Address complement 598817 Postcode Yes Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident DRIZLLING Weather Conditions Wet Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

No

No

 Vehicle Registration Number
 SLC6049M

 Vehicle Manufacturer

 Vehicle Model

 Vehicle Variant

 Vehicle Colour

 Vehicle Category
 Private car

 Name of Driver
 TIAN FENG

 Contact Number
 (Phone) +65-96438056

 Address

 Address complement

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Doctooda

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time /3. 3 3 Sketch Plan 11 4 JAMAN)	Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
		CLEMENT AVERNE
	-> LA DIED	
Comminues A)	SKW YOR93	

8) Suc 6049m

Describe Circumstances of the Accident	
I MAN AT THE THATFFE FEMAT AT THE JUNGTION OF	LLEMENTZ AVE 6
AND COMMONUMENTH AVENUE WEST NASTENLE FOR THE TO THE THAN CAREEN: I ALLEDENTALLY RELEASED MY LICHTLY BUMPED INTO THE CAR INFRONT OF MINES	THE HELD, LIVELYTI
HIM COMMON WEST IN AVERAGE WEST WAS THE TISE ME	Diake ALA UEAU
10 THE THAN GREEN - I ALL FRENTALLY NELEKTED MY	BLAKE AND VERY
LIGHTLY BUNDED INTO THE CAR INFRONT OF MINES	
	/
	/
1	
Declaration	
Decialation	
Washerbard Control Annual Control of State Control of Sta	
IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	1
	mal 11/11/2021
	Me Miller delde
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Time /2 22 & Time	Personnel

13-23 11 JANUANY 2020

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	CIDENT DAYE: (10.1.1.1)	WAYYY), TIME: ( 22: 40 ) (HH:MM).
LOC	CATION: JANGUIN OF GO	MM NINEMTH AVENUE WE ST
i	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE SICH	
V .	CIPOLICY NUMBER: A 29/3	35236 A12
	dJPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THE DJMAKE & MODEL: 10/0/A f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN	COLLOCAL ALIZATION CVI
,	CIVELLOLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE / COM	MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLES ME: FARM SUPERMARKET.
147	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OW IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	IN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
2	A)NAME - L/M VICE IN AN TE	AND FITE (MALE) EMALE)
1 <u>2</u> 22	CIADDRESS: 36 HTG HOFTE	JESCENT
14 Ho of passange	ONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	
Clinduding driver	b) MRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
-+3	d)DATE OF BIRTH; ( ) DAT	_)(DD/MM/YYYY) : :
39 34	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR	
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	ER WITH INSORTED A METAL
	b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET - OTHER	S W. ET
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICES	TATION:
tho of pasconger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 320 60	49 M MODEL:
( Including driver	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT: 7643800
A No of passonger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
(Including drive	r) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
!	工業 康	
	10 ° 20 ° 20 ° 20 ° 20 ° 20 ° 20 ° 20 °	1 0 1

email = Yickshan @ gmail am



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co Reg No. 2004122120 GST Reg No. 20-0412212G

# Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES. 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

Toyota DriveElite 360 Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 29135236 AT2

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SKW4089S

2. Name of Policyholder

Lim Yick Suan Jeannette

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 28/10/2020

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

27/10/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Lim Yick Suan Jeannette Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

\* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

All Claims related repair can be carried out at Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd or any workshop of your choice. Windscreen Excess is waived at Borneo Motors (S) for windscreen related claims. This Policy includes Courtesy Car benefit.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer